## Unique Identification Authority of India LIST – I : CPIO & FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY

(As on 15.10.2024)

UIDAI - Head Office, Behind Kali Mandir, Bangla Sahib Road, New Delhi- 110001.

S. No.	Subject matter	Name of CPIO	Name of First Appellate Authority
1	Human Resources	Shri Piyush Chand Gupta,	Sh. Vivek Chandra Verma,
		Director (HR)	Deputy Director General
2	Vigilance matters	Shri Piyush Chand Gupta,	Sh. Shailendra Singh,
		Director (HR)	Chief Vigilance Officer.
3	General Administration	Sh. Jyoti Ranjan Mohrana,	Sh. Vivek Chandra Verma,
		Director (Admin Division)	Deputy Director General
4	Coordination	Sh. Sandeep Khanna,	Sh. Praful Kumar Sigtia,
		Director (Coordination)	Deputy Director General
5	Technology related matters	Sh. Narinder Kumar,	Sh. Vivek Chandra Verma,
		Director (TMD-I)	Deputy Director General
		Lt.Col. J Vijaya Kumari,	Sh. Vivek Chandra Verma,
		Director (TMD-II)	Deputy Director General
6	Information	Col. Sandeep Khanna,	Sh. Praful Kumar Sigtia,
	Security	Director (IS Division)	Deputy Director General
7	Enrollment & Updation	Sh. Salil Kumar,	Sh. Shailendra Singh,
		Director (E&U-I)	Deputy Director General
		Sh. Rahul Kumar,	Sh. Shailendra Singh,
		Director (E&U-II)	Deputy Director General
8	Training, Testing & Certification	Sh. Rahul Kumar,	Sh. Shailendra Singh,
		Director (T, T & C)	Deputy Director General
9	Finance / Accounts	Sh. Neeraj Sachdeva,	Sh. Tentu Satyanarayana,
		Director (Finance & Accounts)	Deputy Director General
10	Legal matters	Sh. Neeraj Sachdeva,	Sh. Tentu Satyanarayana,
		Director (Legal)	Deputy Director General
11	Enforcement	Col. Nikhil Sinha,	Sh. Manish Bhardwaj,
		Director (Enforcement)	Deputy Director General
12	Media	Dr. Prabal Pratap,	Sh. Manish Bhardwaj,
		Director (Media Division)	Deputy Director General
13	Knowledge	Sh. Vinod Singh,	Sh. Manish Bhardwaj,
	Management	Director (KM Division)	Deputy Director General
14	Customer Relations	Sh. Neeraj Kumar, Director (CRM Division)	Sh Shailandra Singh
	Management (CRM)		Sh. Shailendra Singh,
	& Grievance cell		Deputy Director General
15	Logistics and	Sh. Vinod Singh,	Sh. Shailendra Singh,
	Channel Interface	Director (Logistics & CI)	Deputy Director General
16	Authentication &	Lt.Col. Sanjeev Yadav,	Sh. Manish Bhardwaj,
	Verification	Director (Auth & Verification)	Deputy Director General
17	Aadhaar Usage	Dr. Prabal Pratap,	Sh. Amod Kumar,
		Director (Aadhaar Usage)	Deputy Director General
No. dol. Officer v. (PTI Coll)			

## Nodal Officer: (RTI Cell)

Smt. Anjana Ray Chaudhuri,

Deputy Director.

Email: dd.coord-hq@uidai.net.in

Phone No.: 011-23478613

Address: UIDAI (HO), 3rd Floor,

Behind Kali Mandir, Bangla Sahib Road, New Delhi - 110 001.

(Receiving and distribution of all RTI applications,

1st Appeals to the concerned PIOs/FAAs and

RTI related reports, etc.)